UMED

Turno: Reserva personas con discapacidad

Nombre y apellidos Fazzn(;:i(:i?:ri‘én
**0927*** LAZARO PEREZ, MARIA DEL CARMEN 49,0000
**0260*** CALZON IGLESIAS, JOSE IGNACIO 37,2500
**4500** ALBARRAN MARTIN, HECTOR 35,7500
**8766*** RUIZ GOMEZ, ALVARO 35,0000
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Turno: General

Nombre y apellidos Fa';g"é:i‘:;?én
**1694*** LOPEZ GIL, ESTEBAN 59,0000
**0118*** SANCRISTOBAL PEREZ, VANESA 58,0000
**6419*** ALVAREZ GARCIA, DANIEL 57,0000
**0735*** LOPEZ DE LAORDEN, MARIA 57,0000
*>*8775*** GOMEZ MORENO, SERGIO 56,7500
**0802*** GARCIA PASCUAL, NOELIA 56,7500
**8197*** REBOLLO GARCIA, MARIA JESUS 56,0000
**9807*** VICENTE BALTODANO, LILLIAM MARIA 55,7500
**1424*** FERNANDEZ DE LA REGUERA MANTILLA, CESAR 55,5000
**6889*** GATO ALISTE, ENRIQUE 55,2500
**6227*** PEINADO SERRANO, DAVID 55,2500
**0979*** ROBLES GIL, CARLOS 55,0000
**4639*** BARRIONUEVO NAJERA, JOSE CARLOS 54,5000
**0748***  ASCANIO FLORES, BEATRIZ 54,2500
*7502*** HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANA ROSA 54,2500
**6028***  MANSO URIARTE, BLANCA ANA 54,0000
**0699*** SHAW MOLINA, MARIA CARMEN 53,7500
**0183*** NOGUEROLES FERNANDEZ, MARIA OLGA 53,7500
**1917*** SGIBNEVA SGIBNEVA, NATALIA 53,5000
**3489*** JIMENEZ CRESPO, BERTA ELISA 53,2500
**8299***  VENTUREIRA CORRAL, MARTA 53,0000
**8346*** CORDERO ARNAY, GUADALUPE 52,7500
**4736*** CABEZAS MAYORAL, CLARA MARIA 52,7500
**6114*** ROLDAN ORTA, ANGELA 52,7500
**0308*** GARRIDO SAIZ, MARIA CARMEN 52,5000
**4234***  AGUILERA RODRIGUEZ, ALBA MARIA 52,2500
**4157*** POZA ONTIVEROS, BIANCA DE LA 52,0000
**8343***  ALONSO GARCIA, ISABEL 51,7500
**5533*** ACEBES DIEZ, PATRICIA 51,5000
**7100*** DINGA , EMILIA MIHAELA 51,2500
**4198*** DIAZ BASTANTE, FELISA 51,0000
**7789*** VELASCO VAAMONDE, CARLOS ENRIQUE 51,0000
**8787*** QUIROS MANJON, ANA BELEN 51,0000
**2178***  MONAGO MARTIN, GEMMA 50,7500
**8989*** MEJIAS RODRIGUEZ, AMELIA 50,7500
**0634*** LLOPIS GARCES, ROSA MARIA 50,5000
**2515***  GARCIA FENOLL, GONZALO FERNANDO 50,2500
**2933***  MUNICIO PERAL, MARIA LUISA 50,2500
**4737*** PAEZ GARCIA, JAVIER 50,2500
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ELIAS MARTIN, JOSE EMILIO

PERALTA RODRIGUEZ, MARTA

PEREZ SANCHEZ, MARIA TERESA
CAZALLAS GONZALEZ, JOSE MANUEL
AGUILAR MERINO, CRISTINA

MESTO CHICANO, PATRICIA

ROJO ALONSO, BEATRIZ

ALONSO GARCIA, ESTHER

OROVIO TORIJANO, CLARA

MERINO GUTIERREZ, CORONADA
RONCERO PORTAS, RAQUEL
FEDERICO FERNANDEZ, SARA MARIA DE
RODRIGUEZ CALVIN, FERNANDO
MARTIN VALENZUELA, VICTOR MANUEL
SILVA PEREZ, TAMARA

LEON VALDEOLIVAS, MARIA
DIEZ-RONCAL LORENZO, MARIA ALMUDENA
YAGUE HOYAL, MARIA ELVIRA
GUERRERO CASABO, MARIA ROSARIO
GARCIA MARTIN, EMILIO

ROJO OVIEDO, ANA ISABEL

SHAPKINA SHAPKINA, NATALIA
CEREZO LALLANA, MARIA DEL PILAR
BERZAL FERNANDEZ, MARIA JOSE
GONZALEZ MARTIN, DANIEL

PACHO GARCIA, ESTER

ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, IGNACIO
VILLAVERDE RICO, IRENE

NOGUERAS PEREZ, MARIA DE LAS NIEVES
VICO LOPEZ, INMACULADA

ALARCON GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS
MARTIN VAQUERO, ANTONIO

AGUSTIN TAMARIT, REBECA VANESA
MARTINEZ CARDO, JAIME

HONRADO SANTOS, YOLANDA
JIMENEZ PENA, MARINA

PICAZO DE LAS HERAS, MARIO
FERNANDEZ CARRERO, MARIA DE LOS DOLORES
GUTIERREZ SERENO, EVA

BRETON LOPEZ, NATALIA

PONCE YUNQUERA, ALEJANDRA
ALVAREZ PALOMAR, MARIA AMELIA
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SACRISTAN ALAMO, MARIA MONTSERRAT
LOPEZ NIETO, CRISTINA

LLORENTE LOPEZ, SONIA

FUENTES MARIN, ANA BELEN

PELAEZ SANCHEZ-REBATO, AINHOA
OTERO NAVAS, PALOMA

BARBADO CANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GAMERO DIAZ, CANDELA

LEDESMA ZAMARO, ROXANA ELISABET
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, JORGE
CATAPANO, ILENIA

VERGARA VIDAURRE, MARTA

HERRERO SOLA, MARIA DEL MAR
RODRIGUEZ ARINO, SONIA

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, SILVIA

ARES MARTIN, ESTHER

DIAZ VILLAECIJA, MANUEL

HERNANDEZ DIAZ, SONIA

GARCIA DEL CASTILLO DE LAMA, MARINA
RODRIGUEZ NOVO, IRIA MARIA
GARRIDO LOPEZ, JOSE ANGEL
DONOSO MONAGO, RAQUEL

VICO GOMEZ, PAULA

SANTODOMINGO PINEIRO, PAULA

RIOS GOMEZ, IRENE

MORENO QUILEZ, ENRIQUE

APARICIO ALCALA, MARIA BELEN
GOMEZ MUNOZ, ROSA MARIA

PEREZ FERRER, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
BUSTAMANTE NAVARRO, FERNANDO JOSE
RUIZ LOPEZ, ALICIA

BLANCO SANCHEZ, SARA

VICARIO PASTOR, LAURA

HERNANDEZ MARTIN, SERGIO

SANTOS CLAVERO, SALVADOR SILVANO
AZORIN ANTOINE, AMELIA

ANTON SANCHA, SANTIAGO

ROBLES MARTINEZ, SILVIA

GALLEGO FERNANDEZ, MIRIAN

GOMEZ FRAILE, MARIA DEL MAR
VALVERDE IZQUIERDO, RAFAEL
SALVADOR GALLEGO, FRANCISCO JULIAN

#S¢3M0S2030

44,5000
44,5000
44,5000
44,5000
44,2500
44,2500
44,0000
44,0000
43,7500
43,7500
43,5000
43,5000
43,5000
43,2500
43,2500
43,2500
42,7500
42,7500
42,7500
42,5000
42,5000
42,2500
42,0000
42,0000
42,0000
42,0000
41,7500
41,7500
41,7500
41,5000
41,5000
41,2500
41,2500
41,2500
41,0000
41,0000
41,0000
41,0000
41,0000
41,0000
40,7500
40,7500



Nombre y apellidos

UMED

Puntuacion
Fase Oposicion

4805
*5q 4G %%
-
P
—
*rgTke
-
g
-
*xg 7GR
e
-
o
54940
-
S
r£14 047
553444
req4Q]F*
*x3 AT grer
e
-
reqQ]{Fe
Y
-
*54010%*
R ——
*xgBDees
-
*xgg3gH*
-
S
-
e
-
*541864*
-
N
B —
-
B —
.

HERNANDEZ ORELLANA, MARIA ELENA
GARZON NAVARRO-PELAYO, JULIA
CHAVES LOPEZ GUERRERO, CRISTINA
AVILA REDONDO, JONATHAN
ARITMENDI EGEA, ANDREA

ALONSO PARDO, EVA MARIA

GARCIA CARRANZO, CRISTINA
GONZALEZ CAMPS, MARIA DE LOS DESAMPARADOS
CASTRO GOMEZ, MARIA CRISTINA DE
HORNILLOS ALONSO, DAVID

MARTIL SANCHEZ, MARIA NIEVES
VAZQUEZ HERAS, CONCEPCION
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA TERESA
RUIZ DE VELASCO REDONDO, PABLO JESUS
REBOLLO BLAZQUEZ, LUCIA

MIGUEL CENAL, MARIA CARMEN DE
PEREZ CHARRO, JUAN JOSE

PEREIRA CHOZAS, CRISTINA

MORENO QUILEZ, ALBA

MARCOS LEON, ANA ISABEL

GOMEZ HERNANZ, JOSE LUIS

NUNEZ PERDIZ, ANA BELEN

CASERO ROMA, JULIA

BARRIO PEREGRIN, LUCIA

MAINAR ALONSO, SANDRA

RUBIO MANZANO, EVA ISABEL
CASTILLO BOSQUES, CAROLINA DEL
GARCIA AYUSO, MONTSERRAT

PEREZ ASENJO, ARACELI

FORERO DE LA SOTILLA, ANA
APARICIO CABRILLAS, SUSANA
MARQUEZ GONZALEZ, MARIA BLANCA
CASTILLA REYES, SARA

SENOR HERGUIDO, ADELA

JIMENEZ CORDON, VIOLETA
HERNANDEZ GUERRERO, JOSE CARLOS
CAVANILLAS ARIAS, DESIREE

BAEZA GONZALEZ, EVA MARIA

RIPOLL CASAS, ALBA

CASARES MENDOZA, INES

GARCIA DE MARINA SIMANCAS, ALBERTO FRUCTUOSO
FLORES RABADAN, LAURA
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Nombre y apellidos Fazzn(;:igioc?én
**4012***  GRANERO MEJIAS, VIRGINIA 36,5000
**2333***  MARTIN DIEZ, SILVIA VITA 36,5000
**0532***  IDRISSI BOUKHAYAR, REDOUANE EL 36,5000
**7536*** GETINO GARASA, SILVIA LUCIA 36,5000
*7420***  NAVARRO VELASCO, MONICA 36,5000
**1566*** CATALAN FERNANDEZ, ANDRES 36,2500
**4384*** RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, SOFIA 36,2500
**6797*** ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, PAULA ANDREA 36,2500
**1468*** CUELLO GARCIA, ALFREDO 36,0000
**8114** VILLAR EZQUERRA, MARIA AVELINA 36,0000
**4164*** ALBARRAN RODRIGUEZ, NURIA 36,0000
**8654*** |ZQUIERDO HIDALGO, VIRGINIA 36,0000
**7863*** PENEDO NIETO, SARA MARIA 36,0000
**2755***  NAVARRETE OSORIO, ELISABETH 36,0000
**8817*** DIAZ RODRIGUEZ-REY, JAVIER 35,5000
**7319*** CABEZA DANCAUSA, ALICIA 35,5000
**2223***  BANOS VALLE, CRISTINA LUISA 35,5000
**1393***  VILLA GARCIA, NATIVIDAD 35,2500
**6521***  RODRIGUEZ VELLOSILLO, BERTA 35,2500
**0162*** CRESPO HERNANDEZ, LAURA 35,0000
**9727*** CASA SANTOS, REBECA DE LA 35,0000
**0498*** BLANCAS VENTO, ANA ISABEL 35,0000
**4608*** ZBORILOVA PLISKOVA, SANDRA 35,0000
**6578*** MARTIN MARTIN, TERESA MARIA 35,0000
**2720***  MUNOZ SAGASTA, FERNANDO 35,0000
**1058*** RUIZ FRANCO, MARIA DEL PILAR 35,0000

#S¢3M0S2030 6



